Name of the Corporate Debtor:

1; Last 5 digito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

EFFIMAX ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement PI&]Iigt?étilgﬁlnzd% Zelr_; Ii%zoj Creditors as on: 19-04-2022; Name of IP: Mr. T SIVAGURUNATHAN; Process Number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

19119247

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

19119247

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

31.96

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

4.05

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

807200

807200

1.35

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14

39902342

14

39902342

66.69

2176570

2176570

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

59828789

59828789

2176570

2176570

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/12669
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-05-04 07:45:33-6ae6806f33426667f899377e5e97735d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-05-04 07:47:40-e2c3480d0c24b73ac1fa364aa0ee58fb.pdf
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